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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Allcock3070
McKeon

9.250 9.050 9.3008.600 36.200
2T 2T 6 2 1 

1 

Gabriella Fossile3188
Jeans

9.000 9.050 9.3508.450 35.850
4T 3T 7 1 2 

2 

Georgia Greaves3091
Iron Rail

8.900 8.650 9.2509.000 35.800
6T 8 2 3 3 

3 

Aijiah Balch3100
New Generation

8.800 9.400 9.1008.200 35.500
9T 1 10 4 4 

4 

Lindsey Rosenthal3125
Reading

8.900 8.700 8.7009.150 35.450
7T 6T 1 7T 5 

5 

Abigail Carroll3186
Jeans

8.600 8.800 8.6008.700 34.700
12 5 5 10 6 

6 

Marie Scanlon3198
NEAG

8.700 8.300 8.7008.800 34.500
11 11T 4 8T 7 

7 

Shannon Abbott3150
Winthrop

9.300 7.800 8.7508.300 34.150
1 14 8 6 8 

8 

Samantha Jones3076
McKeon

9.000 8.700 8.8007.600 34.100
5T 7T 14T 5 9 

9 

Gabriela Currier3153
Winthrop

8.800 8.400 8.0008.050 33.250
10T 10 11 14 10 

10 

Ava Mc Cabe3077
McKeon

8.400 8.550 8.4007.850 33.200
13T 9 12 12T 11 

11 

Norah Keys3092
Iron Rail

8.850 8.850 8.4007.000 33.100
8 4 16 13T 12 

12 

Hailey Parkinson3001
All Around

8.300 8.300 8.7007.750 33.050
16 12T 13 9T 13 

13 

Julia Deangelis3120
Reading

8.400 7.600 7.9008.850 32.750
14T 15 3 15 14 

14 

Jolee Tofani3083
McKeon

8.400 8.100 8.5007.600 32.600
15T 13 15T 11 15 

15 

Julia Pistorino3158
Winthrop

9.250 7.000 7.5008.250 32.000
3T 16 9 16 16 

16 
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